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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 10.00

+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 10.00

 
1 a Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00

+ Stadler Kevin (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Deillon Jérôme (2001) 10.00

+ Giuliani Johann (2002) 10.00

1 c Fankhauser Hans (2001) 10.00
+ Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 10.00

1 d Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 10.00
+ Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 10.00

1 Jelk Fabrice (2002) 10.00
+ Vernez Lucas (2001) 10.00

1 a Kolly Elmar (2002) 10.00
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00

1 b Maire Colin (2001) 10.00
+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 10.00

1 Turin Antoine (2001) 10.00
+ Despont Steven (2001) 10.00

1 a Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.75
+ Pasquier Loïc (2001) 9.75

1 b Berthet Luca (2001) 9.75
+ Tornare Paul (2001) 9.75

1 Dumas Olivier (2001) 9.75
+ Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.75

1 Perret Loïc (2002) 9.75
+ Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 9.75

1 Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.75
+ Cuennet Nathan (2001) 9.75

1 Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.75
- Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.75

1 Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.75
- Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.75

1 a Brodard Yannick (2001) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 b Cuennet Nathan (2001) 8.50
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50

1 c Despont Steven (2001) 8.50
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50

1 Giuliani Johann (2002) 8.50
o Deillon Jérôme (2001) 8.50

1 a Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
o Dumas Olivier (2001) 8.50

1 b Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

1 c Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50
o Maire Colin (2001) 8.50

1 a Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 b Pfister Florian (2001) 8.50
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

1 Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

1 Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 Tornare Paul (2001) 8.50
o Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50

1 a Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.50
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50

1 b Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Berthet Adrien (2003) 10.00

+ Pfister Nicolas (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Bocherens Bastien (2004) 10.00

+ Bolens Loris (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Buchs Noah (2004) 10.00

+ Baudin Yan (2003) 10.00

1 a Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00
+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 10.00

1 b Jaquier Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Maire Bastien (2003) 10.00

1 Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00
+ Brandalise Jean (2003) 10.00

1 a Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00
+ Maillard Tim (2003) 10.00

1 b Meslin William (2003) 10.00
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00

1 a Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 10.00
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 10.00

1 b Perret Axel (2003) 10.00
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 10.00

1 Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00
+ Simic Andrej (2004) 10.00

1 Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00

1 Dupuis Théo (2004) 9.75
+ Schmutz Jano (2004) 9.75

1 Sudan Jonathan (2003) 9.75
+ Rogivue Théo (2003) 9.75

1 Zbinden Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Maeder David (2003) 9.75

2 Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 8.75
- Despont Lucas (2003) 8.75

1 Despont Lucas (2003) 8.75
- Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 8.75

1 Baudin Yan (2003) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50
o Meslin William (2003) 8.50

1 a Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50
o Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 8.50

1 b Bolens Loris (2004) 8.50
o Bocherens Bastien (2004) 8.50

1 c Brandalise Jean (2003) 8.50
o Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50

1 Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

1 a Maeder David (2003) 8.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 b Maillard Tim (2003) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 c Maire Bastien (2003) 8.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

1 Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.50
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50

1 a Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50

1 b Schmutz Jano (2004) 8.50
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50

1 Simic Andrej (2004) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

1 Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00

+ Rapin Noah (2006) 10.00

 
1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00

+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00

 
1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00

+ Althaus Thiben (2006) 10.00

1 Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 10.00
+ Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00

1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 10.00
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 10.00

1 a Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00
+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 10.00

1 b Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00
+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 10.00

1 a Spicher Xaver (2005) 10.00
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

1 b Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00
+ Grosjean Samuel (2006) 10.00

1 Genoud Alan (2005) 9.75
+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 Pellet Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Marchand Nolan (2006) 9.75

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Brodard Ewan (2005) 9.75
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1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75

2 Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

1 Brodard Ewan (2005) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50

1 a Marchand Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 b Maurer Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Rod Gilles (2005) 8.50

1 Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

1 Rapin Noah (2006) 8.50
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50

1 Yerly Alexandre (2005) 8.50
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

 
1 Tornare Laurent (2007) 10.00

+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00

 
1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00

+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

1 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75
+ Morier Jules (2007) 9.75

1 a Goy Rowan (2007) 9.75
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75

1 b Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75
+ Vauthey Maxime (2008) 9.75

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Brandalise Pierre (2007) 9.75

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 Bocherens Justin (2007) 8.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

1 a Brandalise Pierre (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 b Bresolin Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 a Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50

1 b Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50


